UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN	NDMENT		LLANDON HAN KUNT INIO AKAF DIGU TUWA AKAF ARINI DAWA KATI TAN	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1		
Corporation Service Company 1-800-85	58-5294]	1336444072	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com		1	Doc#: 1336444072 Fee: \$ RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.0	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds	
82973374 - 357140 - 12/30/2013			Date: 12/30/2013 04:17 PM Pg:	1 of 3
Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62753	Filed In: Illinois (Cook)			
	`	THE ABO.		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F.LE I'UMBER 0909218089 04/02/2009			TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for in REAL ESTATE RECORDS ent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the linaring Statement	t identified above is terminated v	with respect to the security	interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A signee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als in	e in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address o licate affected collateral in item (f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r 8	name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable to	ne .c iden tified above with respect a r	to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	in Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check or and these three be	address: Complete A		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	item 6a or 6b; and item		a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in i	terii da bi ob
62. ORGANIZATION'S NAMERACO STEEL COMP				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	WILMAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignm	nent or Party Information Change - provide	only one nam (/a or 7b) (use exa	ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	if the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C)		
OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			14.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			15	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Ox	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POS AL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four to	hoxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collater.	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:	_			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMETHE PRIVATEBANK]	AND TRUST COMP	PANY		
			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR SHINDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	JNAL NAME	ADDITIONS RUBBLO (MATHER)	1

82973374

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: RACO STEEL COMPANY

1336444072 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

22. ANALE OF PARTY AUTHORIZENG THIS AMENDMENT: Same as free? on Amendment from	JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 12 on Ar 0909218089 04/02/2009			
THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY The PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY	12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL MAME(SyMNir) (2)S 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing \$tall ament (Name of a current Debtor of second required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction liem 15): Provide or gog Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full (liem): do not crint, modify or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name): see Instructions if name dose not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME REST PERSONAL NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SyMNITAL(S) SUFFIX 14a. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENUMENT:				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNTIALIS) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stal (ment (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13). Provide of agg before name (13e of 13b) (use exact, but (same) de not only, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name), see instructions if name does not fit. 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14c. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT: 21c. This FINAN	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stall intent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction filem 13): Provide or and Debtor name (13s or 13e) (use exact, full (amile do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit. 13e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 15e. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 17e. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 17e. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 17e. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 18e. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 19e.	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stal iment (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide or gog Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full (amr): ds not one), or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit. 13b. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INTIAL'(S) SUFFIX. 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral) 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT: 16. Name and address of a PECOD'S COOPER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 16. Name and address of a PECOD'S COOPER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Description of real estate: 21.00 W. 163rd Place, Markham, IL 60428 PIN #29-19-308-009 and PIN #29-19-308-002 See legal description attached hereto and made a part	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN(1) (S)	SUFFIX		
OR Debtor name (13s or 13o) (use exact, full (sim); do not ornit, modify, or aborevisite any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit 13b. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMNTIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral) 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	ADDITIONAL HAME(O)MITH EG	Į.	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	USE ONLY
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers se-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filing 10 wurden for deal estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Debtor is record owner Debtor is record owner Debtor is record owner Debtor and made a part Debtor is record and part Debtor is record and made a part Debtor is record and part Debtor is record and made a part Debtor is record and made a part Debtor is record and part Debtor is record and made a part Debtor is record and part Debtor is	 Name of DEBTOR on related financing stallment (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full light / do not omit, modify, or abbre 	tor of record required for indexing purpose eviate any part of the Debtor's name); se	es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral lis filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted described in liter 17 lis provided in liter 17 lis provided in liter 19 lis filed as a fixture filing lis provided in liter 19 lis filed as a fixture filing lis provided in liter 19 lis filed as a fixture filing lis fi	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filed as a fixture filling 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Debtor is record owner 17. Description of real estate: 2100 W. 163rd Place, Markham, IL 60428 PIN #29-19-308-009 and PIN #29-19-308-002 See legal description attached hereto and made a part	130. INDIVIDUAL 5 SURINAME			SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Covers as extracted collateral Is filled as a fixture filling Covers timber to be cut Cov	4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Debtor is record owner 17. Description of real estate: 2100 W. 163rd Place, Markham, IL 60428 PIN #29-19-308-009 and PIN #29-19-308-002 See legal description attached hereto and made a part	*	Coll		
Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Y Is line as a link to simple		County	OFF.	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Debtor is record owner PIN #29-19-308-009 and PIN #29-19-308-002 See legal description attached hereto and made a part	15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real	estate:	
	15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral	17. Description of real	estate:	
l l	15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real 2100 W. 1631	estate: d Place, Markham, IL 60428 08-009 and	

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

1336444072 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit B

To Financing Statement

RACO STEEL COMPANY, Debtor THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY, Secured Party

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

2100 W. 163rd Place, Markham, IL 60428 P.IN.s 29-19-308-002, 29-19-308-005, 29-19-308-009

PARCEL ONF.

THE WEST 295.% FEET OF THE EAST 591.92 FEET OF THE NORTH 1/3 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14 Z'AST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING THEREFROM THE SOUTH 33 FEET DEDICATED FOR ROADWAY PURPOSES) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL TWO:

THE EAST 295.96 FEET (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 33 FEET THEREOF) OF THE NORTH 1/3 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAS () F THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL THREE:

THAT PART OF THE NORTH 1/3 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 36 NOWTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN LYING NORTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF 163RD PLACE PER DOCUMENT NUMBER 20707433 AND LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF DIXIE HIGHWAY (ALSO KNOWN AS VINCENNES ROAD, ROBEY STREET) AS OCCUPIED BY A LINE DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID 163RD PLACE 51.13 FEET WEST OF THE EAST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4, AFORESAID: THENCE NORTHERLY AN ARC DISTANCE OF 410.48 FEET ALONG A CURVED LINE CONVEX EASTERLY HAVING A RADIUS OF 2711.33 FEET, THE CHORD OF SAID ARC FORMING AN ANGLE OF 84 DEGREES 51 MINUTES 07 SECONDS WITH THE SAID NORTH LINE OF 163RD PLACE (AS MEASRURED FROM THE WEST TO THI, NORTH) TO THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, AFORESAID AND BEING THE SOUTH EXTENT OF 163RD STREET AS LAID OUT IN ANDERSON'S DIXIE HIGHWAY SUBDIVISION (BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 19, SAID SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 6772211) AND BEING THE TERMINUS POINT OF SAID WESTERLY LINE OF DIXIE HIGHWAY, SAID TERMINUS POINT BEING 88.06 FEET WEST OF THE AFORESAID EAST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.